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BCBSM/BCN Goodman, D.O. Robert M. Payer Regular BCBSM/BCN (248) 799-6312 rgoodman@bcbsm.com

MidMichigan 
Medical Center - 
Midland

Zapolski Rod J. Provider Regular MidMichigan Health (989) 839-3192 rod.zapolski@midmichigan.org

Chrysler Group 
LLC

Myers Renee K. Purchaser Regular Chrysler Group LLC (248) 512-2284 rkm7@chrysler.com

Ineternational 
Union UAW

Pedersen James R. Consumer Regular International Union 
UAW

(313) 926.5693 jped@UAW.NET

Marquette 
Radiology 
Associates

Altman, M.D. Michael Expert Regular Marquette General 
Health System

(906) 225-3945 malt@wildblue.net

University of 
Michigan Health 
System

Mukherji, M.D. Suresh Expert Regular - 
Vice Chair

University of 
Michigan Health 
System

(734) 936-8865 mukherji@umich.edu

University of 
Michigan Dental 
School

Brooks, DDS, MS Sharon L. Expert Regular - 
Chair

Michigan Dental 
Association

(734) 764-1595 slbrooks@umich.edu

St. John Hospital 
and Medical Center

Alcantara, M.D. Anthony L. Expert Regular St. John Providence 
Health System

(313) 343-3545 anthony.alcantara@stjohn.org
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Genesys Regional 
Medical Center

Ashker, D.O. Lawrence Expert Regular Genesys Regional 
Medical Center

(810) 230-9215 lashker1236@gmail.com

Xoran 
Technologies, Inc.

Meier Stephen Expert Regular Xoran Technologies, 
Inc.

(734) 418-5119 smeier@xorantech.com

Henry Ford Health 
System

Kastan, M.D., FISR David J. Expert Regular Henry Ford Health 
System

(313) 916-7425 davidkas@rad.hfh.edu

Metro Health 
Hospital

Shumaker, M.D., FA Daniel Expert Regular Michigan 
Radiological Society

(616) 363-7339 dbshumaker@yahoo.com

Helen DeVos 
Children's Hospital

Betz, M.D. Bradford W. Expert Regular Spectrum Health (616) 391-5203 brad.betz@spectrum-health.org

Katranji 
Reconstructive 
Surgery Institute

Katranji Abdalmajid Expert Regular Michigan State 
Medical Society

(517) 332-4263 katranjimd@yahoo.com
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